

April 22, 2022

PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

Product Description: HALAL SMOKED CHICKEN LOAF, SLICED 3"

Signalement: HALAL PAIN DE POULET FUMÉ, TRANCHÉ 3"

Product Code: 24197

#3 Tayyabaat	L cm	W cm	H cm	L inches	W inches	H inches
Dimensions	48.20	31.80	11.50	18.98	12.52	4.53
Cube	0.018 m ³			0.62	cu. ft.	

Pallet Type	7 x 12	84
--------------------	--------	----

Packaging

Inner Packaging	MAP
Unit Weight	1 kg
Units / Case	10
Net Case Weight Kgs	10
Gross Case Weight Kgs	10.62
UPC	n/a
SCC	90067156241971

Shelf Life: FOR OPT QLTY CONSUME W/IN 24MTHS

Storage: Keep Frozen

Allergens: Wheat

Meat Protein: 12 %



NOSSACK FINE MEATS LTD.
 #100, 7240 JOHNSTONE DRIVE
 RED DEER, AB T4P 3Y6
 PHONE (403)346-5006
 FAX (403)343-8066

Nutritional Facts Valeur nutritive

Per 100 g

		% Daily Value *
	% valeur quotidienne *	
Calories 160		
Fat / Lipides 11 g		15 %
Saturated / saturés 3 g		15 %
+ Trans / trans 0 g		
Carbohydrate / Glucides 5 g		
Fibre / Fibres 0 g		0 %
Sugars / Sucres 1 g		1 %
Protein / Protéines 12 g		
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 55 mg		
Sodium 1050 mg		46 %
Potassium 150 mg		3 %
Calcium 30 mg		2 %
Iron / Fer 1 mg		6 %

* 5% or less is **a little**, 15% or more is **a lot**

* 5% ou moins c'est **peu**, 15% ou plus c'est **beaucoup**

Prepared for / Préparé pour: Halal

Ingredients: MECHANICALLY SEPARATED CHICKEN, WATER, WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, SUGARS (DEXTROSE), WHEAT GLUTEN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, GARLIC POWDER, SMOKE FLAVOUR, SODIUM NITRITE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, GLYCERINE, SPICES, SMOKE.

Ingrédients: POULET SÉ• PARÉ • MÉ• CANIQUEMENT, EAU, FARINE DE BLÉ, SEL, F• ÉCULE DE POMME DE TERRE MODIFIÉ•, SUCRES (DEXTROSE), GLUTEN DE BLÉ, AMIDON DE MAÏS MODIFIÉ• É, PHOSPHATE DE SODIUM, É• RYTHORBATE DE SODIUM, POUDRE D'AIL, SAVEUR DE FUMÉE•, NITRITE DE SODIUM, BICARBONATE DE SODIUM, GLYCÉRINE, ÉPICES, FUM• ÉE.

NOSSACK FINE MEATS LT. IS A FEDERALLY REGISTERED ESTABLISHMENT #220, HACCP & SQF CERTIFIED
 PROCEDURES ARE IN-PLACE TO AVOID CROSS-CONTAMINATION OF PRODUCTS AND ALLERGENS PRESENT IN THE FACILITY